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Return Generation Screen

ebAdmin/ReturnDetail.aspx?projectid=1bd4c283-10c8-4eal-b02e-4eabb85

nfo
Company Legal entity code Legal entity name Jurisdiction obligation

Malaysia

Go to Return Review

» Jurigdiction Setfings

¥ VAT Return on screen

Box Description

Part B-2 VALUE OF TAX PAYABLE FOR GOODS (SALES, DISPOSED, OWN USE) / SERVICES (SERVICES
PERFORMED / OWN USE)

1la-a Taxable Goods at 5% rate - Value of Taxable Sales

iia-b Taxable Goods at 5% rate - Value of Tax payable

11b-a Taxable Goods at 10% rate - Value of Taxable Sales

11b-b Taxable Goods at 10% rate - Value of Tax payable

iic-a Taxable services other than from Group H - Value of Taxable Sales

iic-b Taxable services other than from Group H - Walue of Tax Payable

11d Taxable Services from Group H - Value of tax Payable

iz Total Value of tax Payable

13-a Tax Deduction from Credit Mote

13-b Sales Tax Deduction

13-¢c Service Tax Deduction

134 Adjustment under Sales Tax Deduction

14 Total tax Payable Before Penalty Imposed

i5 Penalty amount

16 Total of tax Payable Inclusive Penalty

Part C GOODS UNDER SCHEDIULE 2, SALES TAX ORER (tax RATE) 2018

i7a Walue of Taxable Sale (per liter)

Project type

WAT return - BiMonthly

rry Forward Manual Adjustment

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Reporting Period

Manual Adjustment

Manual Adjustment

Manual Adjustment

Manual Adjustment

Manual Adjustment

Manual Adjustment

Manual Adjustment

Manual Adjustment

Manual Adjustment

Manual Adjustment

Manual Adjustment

Manual Adjustment

06/201%9 - 07/2018

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,831,580.69
10%5,8%4.84
0.00
109,894.84
0.00

0.00
50,145.44
0.00
19,745.40
0.00
19,745.40
0.00

0.00
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BAHAGIAN B2 : NILAI CUKAI YANG KENA DIBAYAR ATAS BARANGAN (JUALAN / PELUPUSAN /
KEGUNAAN SENDIRI) / PERKHIDMATAN (PERKHIDMATAN DIBERIKAN | KEGUNAAN SENDIRI)
PART 82 VALUE OF TAX PAYABLE FOR GOODS (SALES, DISPOSED, OWN USE] /
SERVICES (SERVICES PERFORMED / OWN USE]
11} Jumiah Nilai Juaian dan Cukai Yang Kena dibayar Mengikut Kadar Cukai*
Total Value of Tax Payabe a5 Fer Tax Rafe. * _
e o  asarCuta i Gural s Sayar
Value of Taxabie Soies / Sendce Tax Rate Lake of Tax Payase
e, ar
) Barang Bercukal Berkadar 5%
At Govds % e rm 0.00 s% || kRm 0.00
b Berukal Berkadar 10%.
Sy e s R 0.00 R 0.00
©) Prrtianeton Beryaf st o Kirpton H &M 1,831,580.69 &M 109,894.84
d) Perkhidmatan B kai clari K H
" wniT R 0.00
12) Jurriah Nilai Cukai Y Kenz Dil r*
Jmm;ufram;&t’ b @109‘894.34
(12)=[11{a) + 11{bj] ATAU/OR [11(c) + 11(c]
13].'\nunmalwka§
Fotongan Cukai Melalui Nota Kredit®
e Pochittn fom Grectinite rm 0.00
) Potongan Cukai Jualan®
ke o Do rm 0.00
) Potongan Cukai Perkhicmatan™
4 © Senoe 7o Decicdan RM 50,1454
13A) Pelarasan di bawah Polongan Cukai Juslan
Jmmmm T Dechaction rm 0.00

14) .?_ﬁl}a?m ‘Yang Kena Dibayar Sebsjum Penalti Dikenakan® M 19,749740
(14)=012)-(13)
15) Kadar Penalfi / Amaun Penalti
) Kot el A Am 0.00
16) Jumiah Cukai Ki Termasuk Penati
a7 Pyt ik Py [m 19,749.40
(18)= (14 + (15)
B! L= DI BAWAH JADUAL KEDUA, PERINTAH CUKAI JUALAN

(KADAR CUKAI) 2018
PART C : GOODS UNDER SCHEDULE 2, SALES TAX ORDER (TAX RATE) 2018

17) Jumiah Milai Juaian dan Cukiai Yang Kena dibayar mengikut kadar cuka.
Total Valbe of Tax Fayatiic & per e of tx

Kuantiti Juslan Milai Jualan Barcukai Nilai Cukai Kena Bayar
Solf Quantly  Waibe of Tavabis Saks e of Tax Fayatie
Bk Perbieer, am 0.00 /M 0.00
B sl &M 0.00 &M 0.00
Berkadar | ad-volerum — — .




